Fill in the blanks with "some" or "any".

41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52,
33;
54.
a5,
56.
57.
58.
39.
60.

There are

kangaroos in Australia.

Are there

octopuses in the tank?

There aren’t

crocodiles in the lake.

There are

snails on the leaf.

Are there

jellyfish in the sea?

| saw

There are

tortoises on the beach.

creatures in the storybook.

Do you have

insects in your house?

There aren’t

flies in the room now.

There are

bats in the cave.

Are there

nests on the roof?

There are

cages in the pet shop.

Do you have

parrots or eagles?

There aren’t

kittens in my house.

[ saw

Are there

dolphins near the ship.

spiders in the bathroom?

There are

cats in my neighborhood.

We don’t have

There are

hippos here.

bears in the story.

Do you see

sharks in the ocean?
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